35.1.3 The limit of indemnity for the liability insurance required is R10 million. 

37.2.2.3 The percentage allowance to cover overhead charges for work executed on a day-work 

basis is 25% 

43.1 The penalty for failing to complete the Works is 0,05% of the total Tender Sum per day, 

up to a maximum limit of twenty-five thousand rand per day (R25000,00 per day). 

46.2 The Contract is a Fixed Price Contract: 

Contract Price Adjustment will not apply to this contract 

46.3 Price adjustments for variations in the costs of special materials will not apply to this 

contract. Refer Contract Data (Part 2).